Worship 5crving Schcc]ulc

October 7

Connie Oldsen

October 14

Rick Carver

October 21
John Fisher

October 28

Suzanne Mayes

Acolyte

Henry Stacks
Maizie Coffer

Abby Williams

Brooklee Bolin

Addison Coleman

Maddie Dalton

Chase Coleman

Anniston Ellison

Worship Leader

Kris Crossno

David Dalton

Margaret Dalton

Richard Edgington

Children’s Reflection

Bethany Britt

Misse Jones

Michelle McMullan

Connie Oldsen

Scripture

Reflection Title

Children & Youth Sabbath

October 2018

Communion Preparation

Linda Kelley, Kris Crossno

Elders

Rick Carver, John Fisher

Deacons

Kris Crossno, Craig Rickman

Cathy Faulkner, Sarah Ellison

Birthdays & Anniversaries

Birthdays

10-2 Michelle McMullan
10-2 Chaz Brown

10-7
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-11
10-12
10-17
10-20
10-21
10-21
10-24

Karen Edgington
Marshall Brown
Kris Crossno
Jackson Britt
Jay Edgington
Wendy Robinett
Tara Bolin

Scott Petty
Linda Kelley
Katie Dalton
Tammy Petty

10-24
10-25
10-25
10-25
10-29
10-31

Terri Coleman
Cathy Faulkner
Marissa Williams
Savannah Williams
Sandra Spain
Elizabeth Cook

Anniversaries

10-5
10-10

Scott & Tammy Williams
Brandon & Ashley Elliott




